SYLVANIA

Isoline Accessories

ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER

0042553

Product features

e 1690 mm long dust cover to protect trunking body from dust accumulation.

Image not found.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 17 Jan 2024

ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

5 years

5410288425535

ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002557

5 years

0.15

Plastic
5410288425535
171.0

5.0

1.0
15410288425532
7

175.0

8.1

8.1

Page 1 of 1



