

## Isoline Accessories ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER 0042553



## **Product features**

• 1690 mm long dust cover to protect trunking body from dust accumulation.

## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER

Technology Accessory
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class EC002557
Warranty 5 years

Product EAN number 5410288425535

## **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	ISOLINE 1690MM ACC DUST COVER
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.15
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288425535
Packaging single length / height (cm)	171.0
Packaging single width (cm)	5.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	1.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288425532
Units per outer package	7
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	175.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	8.1
Packaging outer depth (cm)	8.1